G#

Play against
Time

Field
Referee
Scores

2 Date
Play against
Time
Field
Referee
Scores

3 Date
Play against
Time
Field
Referee
Scores

4 Date
Play against
Time
Field
Referee
Scores

5 Date
Play against
Time
Field
Referee
Scores

6 Date
Play against
Time
Field
Referee
Scores

7 Date
Play against
Time
Field
Referee
Scores

8 Date
Play against
Time
Field
Referee
Scores

IN-HOUSE TEAMS

6:00pm
Stoner/Hawkins Park

6:00pm
Stoner/Hawkins Park

6:00pm
Stoner/Hawkins Park

6:00pm
Stoner/Hawkins Park

6:00pm
Stoner/Hawkins Park

6:00pm
Stoner/Hawkins Park

6:00pm
Stoner/Hawkins Park

Stoner/Hawkins Park

COACH
Kashmere Greer
David Hooks

SOCCER MOM

U9-BOYS B9C1
TIGERS

Sat. 8/24/2019

AMFC

2:00pm

Copley Rd. Field 588
YES

Sun. 8/25/2019

Mighty Kicks

3:00pm

Copley Rd. Field 589
YES

Fri. 8/30/2019

New Philadelphia

6:30pm

New Philadelphia
YES

Sat. 9/7/2019

Dover

1:00pm

Copley Rd. Field 588
YES

Sun. 9/15/2018
Perry United

3:00pm

Copley Rd. Field 588
YES

LOSS: 0------8

Sat. 9/28/2018
Eagles Select
5:00pm
Diamond Fields

Sun. 9/29/2019
New Philadelphia
3:00pm

Copley Rd. Field 588

Sun. 10/6/2019
AMFC

3:00pm

Copley Rd. Field 588

COACH
Wilmot Sowa
Paul Okonkwo

SOCCER MOM

U11-BOYS B1C1
COBRAS

Tuesday 8/20/2019

Perry United

6:30pm

Copley Rd. Field 586
YES

Sat. 8/24/2019

Dover

1:00pm

Copley Rd. Field 586
YES

LOSS:  2------! 5

Sun. 8/25/2019

Rootstown

3:30pm

804 Fish Creek
YES

Sat. 9/7/2019

Stow

1:00pm

744 Silver Spring Park
YES

Sun. 9/8/2018

Perry United

3:30pm

139 St. Joan of Arc
YES

Sat. 9/21/2018

Stow

4:30pm

Copley Rd. Field 586
YES

LOSS: 1------! 5

Sun. 9/22/2019
Dover

3:30pm

Dover

Sun. 9/29/2019
Rootstown

3:30pm

Copley Rd. Field 586

COACH
Tunde Olabisi
Rohan Burton

SOCCER MOM
Jessica Trahey
Elizabeth Bates

U11-GIRLS G1C1
VOLCNOES

Sat. 8/17/2019
Eagles Select
2:15pm
Middlebranch Elem.

Sun. 8/25/2019
Canton South

5:00pm

Copley Rd. Field 586
YES

LOSS: 0------6

Sun. 9/8/2018

New Philadelphia

3:30pmpm

Copley Rd. Field 586
YES

Sat. 9/14/2019
Perry United
6:00pm
St.Joan of Arc

Sun. 9/15/2018

Might Kicks

3:30pm

Copley Rd. Field 587
YES

LOSS: 1------ 3

Fri. 9/27/2019
Eagles Select
6:30pm

Copley Rd. Field 586

Sun. 9/29/2019
Canton South
3:30pm

Canton South

Sat. 10/5/2018

FC United

5:00pm

Copley Rd. Field 586

COACH
Chris Okoh
Baridor Badom
Takenya Lindsay
Amina Sese

SOCCER MOM

U13-BOYS B3C2
THUNDERS

Sat. 8/17/2019
Manchester
1:00pm
Manchester HS

Sun. 8/25/2019
Cuyahoga Falls
3:30pm
Waterworks

Sat. 9/7/2019
Springfield
1:00pm
Lower Park

Sat. 9/14/2019

New Philadelphia

1:00pm

Copley Rd. Field 585
YES

Wed. 9/18/2019
Everest

6:30pm

Copley Rd. Field 581
YES

WIN:  5------ 1

Sat. 9/21/2018

Manchesteer

1:00pm

Copley Rd. Field 585
YES

Sat. 9/28/2018
Everest

1:00pm

NC Soccer Hudson

Sat. 10/5/2019
Cuyahoga Falls
1:00pm

Copley Rd. Field 585

COACH
Emmanuel Sese
Dele Olabisi

SOCCER MOM
Muriel Tillman

U15-BOYS B5C2
FIRE

Sun. 8/18/2019

Tallmadge

4:30pm

Summit Co Fairground
YES

Sun. 8/25/2019

Barberton Magies

6:15pm

Copley Rd. Field 585
YES

Wed. 8/28/2019

Eagles Select

6:30pm

Copley Rd. Field 581
YES

WIN: 7------1

Sun. 9/15/2018

Lightning

6:15pm

Copley Rd. Field 585
YES

Sun. 9/22/2019
Perry United
4:30pm

St.Joan of Arc

Sat. 9/28/2018
Defiance

6:15pm

Copley Rd. Field 585

Sun. 9/29/2019
Manchester
6:00pm

Copley Rd. Field 585

Fri. 10/4/2019
Coventry
6:00pm

Logan 332

COACH
Chidozie Martins
Emmanuel Sese

SOCCER MOM/DAD
Mr.& Ms. Hootman

U15-GIRLS G5C2
AVALANCHE

Fri. 8/23/2019
Chippewa
6:30pm
Chippewa

YES

Sun. 8/25/2019
Coventry
4:30pm

Logan

Wed. 9/4/2019
Cuyahoga Falls

6:30pm

Copley Rd. Field 585
YES

LOSS:  1----- 4

sat. 9/7/2019

FC United

1:00pm

Copley Rd. Field 585
YES

WIN:  6------ 2

Sat. 9/14/2019

Woodridge

3:00pm

Copley Rd. Field 585
YES

LOSS:  1----- 4

Fri. 9/20/2019
Woodridge
6:00pm
Woodridge
YES

Sun. 9/29/2019
GAASA Select
4:30am
Waterworks

Sun. 10/6/2019
Chippewa

4:30pm

Copley Rd. Field 585

COACH
lke Akpan
Chris Falconer

SOCCER MOM
Demetrius Falconer
Awanda King




